Ultra-Wideband Spectral Analysis Essentials
TDS/DPO/DSA Series Data Sheet
Spectral + Down Conversion Analysis Mode: Ultra-Wideband Radar LFM “Chirp”
Features & Benefits
Eliminate Frustrating Searches. Isolate Specific Signals in the Presence
of Other Traffic Using Pinpoint Triggers, Time Gating Cursors, and Pulse
Finder within up to 200 Mpt Record Lengths
Capture and Visualize RF Waveforms, Digital Down Convert and Export

oscilloscopes provide a cost-effective single-shot bandwidth of up to
3.5 GHz with 100 Mpts.
Ordering Information
Tektronix Ultra-Wideband Option UWBE
Option UWBE is available for all TDS real-time oscilloscopes with 7 GHz or greater
single-shot bandwidth and all DPO/DSA real-time oscilloscopes 2.5 GHz or greater
bandwidth.
Order Option Description
DPO7254 UWBE
DPO7354 UWBE
DPO70404 UWBE
DSA70404 UWBE
DPO70604 UWBE
DSA70604 UWBE
DPO70804 UWBE
DSA70804 UWBE
DPO71254 UWBE
DSA71254 UWBE
DPO71604 UWBE
DSA71604 UWBE
DPO72004 UWBE
DSA72004 UWBE
Ultra-Wideband Spectral Analysis Essentials
Upgrades
TDS7BUP UWBE Upgrade TDS7704B with Ultra-Wideband Spectral